
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

17 

6 

No. 

52 

45 

93 

05 

1 

5 

19 

91 

85 

110 

69 

39 

74 

2 

27 

26 

92 

08 

7 

86 

67 

9 

16 

14 

80 

30 

22 

23 

09 

99 

62 

33 

70 

15 

Class 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F500 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F500 

F500 

F500 

F500 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

F500 

Name 

Robert Allaer 

Chuck Moran 

Jayson Clunie 

Cole Morgan 

Skylar Robinson 

Peter Dempsey 

John Robinson II 

Will Harvey 

David Livingston 

Jeremy Morales 

John Schimenti 

Mike Burkhardt 

Jim Morgan 

Ben Hurst 

Hartley MacDonald 

Andy Brumbaugh 

Ken Bouquillon 

Dom Seddio 

John Benson 

Kevin Brumbaugh 

Jack Walbran 

Russell Strate Jr. 

Chuck McAbee 

Don Napier 

Stevan Davis 

Donnie Isley 

Laura Hayes 

Russell Fredericks 

Stephen Saslow 

Gregory Bruns 

Duke Waldrop 

Dan Grace 

Sam Lockwood 

John Pickle 

Member_ID 

396185 

11434 

413007 

495279 

448386 

495411 

290645 

464530 

251277 

119340_3 

306594 

316941 

123653 

494782 

454094 

281792 

339374 

251155 

362394 

136097 

118865 

1951 

148167 

310520 

56649 

64400 

462918 

349877 

354727 

139703 

392412 

63991 

220240 

422704 

Region 

83 

63 

108 

83 

34 

7 

83 

30 

40 

75 

83 

83 

11 

71 

11 

79 

22 

23 

83 

29 

21 

43 

34 

13 

3 

61 

61 

11 

83 

61 

83 

22 

3 

3 

Car Make 

Van Diemen Rf 02 

Van Diemen Rf99 

Spectrum 014Z 

Swift Db-6 

Honda Mygale SS 

Piper Dl007 

Swift Db-6 

Spectrum 014 

Spectrum 14H 

Scorpion S1 

Swift Db-6 

Van Diemen Rf 98 

Swift Db-6 

Piper Dl7 

Swift Db1 

Van Diemen Rf-98 

Spectrum 014 

Swift Db-6 

Swift Db3 

Van Diemen Honda Rf02 

Scorpion F500 

Rocketech R 2 

Qre Invader 

Scorpion F500 

Racer's Wedge Sb-1 

Agitator 016 

Protoform P2 

Formula Vee Caracal D 

Vortech FV 

Vorscha Gb3 

Protoform P2 

Vdf Vdf-2 

Spectrum 014H 

Red Devil T2001 

Best Tm 

2:09.808 

2:13.992 

2:15.388 

2:18.321 

2:18.647 

2:19.509 

2:19.564 

2:19.800 

2:22.346 

2:23.738 

2:24.178 

2:24.295 

2:24.491 

2:24.574 

2:25.016 

2:25.185 

2:27.719 

2:28.677 

2:30.154 

2:31.637 

2:32.031 

2:33.273 

2:39.410 

2:40.817 

2:41.170 

2:41.330 

2:41.629 

2:42.382 

2:43.466 

2:46.980 

2:47.334 

3:01.993 

Diff 

4.184 

5.580 

8.513 

8.839 

9.701 

9.756 

9.992 

12.538 

13.930 

14.370 

14.487 

14.683 

14.766 

15.208 

15.377 

17.911 

18.869 

20.346 

21.829 

22.223 

23.465 

29.602 

31.009 

31.362 

31.522 

31.821 

32.574 

33.658 

37.172 

37.526 

52.185 

2nd Best 

2:10.903 

2:14.354 

2:15.803 

2:19.001 

2:19.026 

2:20.131 

2:20.393 

2:20.503 

2:22.974 

2:24.557 

2:24.440 

2:24.798 

2:25.306 

2:25.200 

2:25.470 

2:30.382 

2:29.250 

2:30.968 

2:34.033 

2:32.640 

2:33.613 

2:33.283 

2:40.814 

2:41.714 

2:41.232 

2:41.494 

2:42.245 

2:42.707 

2:44.298 

2:47.467 

2:49.062 

3:05.901 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1/15/2016 5:24:58 PM 

Series Race Director: Ken Blackburn 

Chief Steward: Martyn Eastwood 

Chair SOM: K P Jones 

Race Board Chairman: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

CFR SCCA Winter Vacation Double Majors  

Group 7 

Group 7 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 17:02:07 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

1/15/2016 04:35 PM 

Sanction #16-M-4043-S


